



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 939 of 2024

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. **versus** BAHURA BAI GOND

Order Sheet

13/04/2026	Shri Raj Awasthi, Advocate for the appellant. Shri Saurabh Gupta, Advocate for respondents No.1 to 3. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, list the matter in the week after next. Interim relief granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	